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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Tim Petrie             M3034         1/15        8:47        0:35       40:08        0:24       19:26     1:09:19
2     Kevin Davis            M3034         2/15        7:49        0:35       42:09        0:30       23:27     1:14:28
3     Chad Tolfree           M3539         1/11        7:40        0:49       44:02        0:44       21:26     1:14:38
4     Eric Smithback         M2529          1/9       10:04        1:03       46:00        0:37       19:24     1:17:07
5     James Carlson          M3539         2/11       11:11        1:24       43:09        0:42       21:18     1:17:43
6     Erin Serrault          F2529         1/10        7:59        0:46       45:11        0:34       23:16     1:17:45
7     Benjamin Schreiber     M2529          2/9        8:13        1:10       45:10        0:34       23:03     1:18:08
8     Douglas O'Loughlin     M3034         3/15        9:31        0:38       45:07        0:32       22:34     1:18:20
9     David Johnson          M5054          1/7        8:45        1:09       46:14        0:47       21:34     1:18:27
10    Sam Johnsrud           M2529          3/9        8:28        1:10       45:55        0:42       23:13     1:19:26
11    Doug Smithback         M5054          2/7        8:02        1:21       45:59        0:40       24:01     1:20:02
12    Marc Shambeau          M2024          1/7        9:34        1:05       47:33        0:36       21:34     1:20:20
13    Kristen Klein          F3539         1/12        7:18        0:47       45:54        0:47       25:43     1:20:27
14    Karen Walrafen         F4044         1/11        8:43        1:12       46:59        0:37       22:59     1:20:28
15    Tom Jorgenson          M2024          2/7       12:07        2:13       45:56        0:35       19:55     1:20:45
16    Jake Oelke             M3539         3/11       11:09        1:28       47:34        0:45       20:22     1:21:16
17    Joe Knight             M4549          1/5        9:39        1:50       45:46        0:47       23:24     1:21:25
18    Sean Fagan             M3034         4/15       11:27        1:53       46:07        0:36       21:31     1:21:31
19    Jarred Cassady         M3034         5/15       10:47        2:34       44:16        1:15       23:31     1:22:22
20    William Kasper         M4044         1/11        8:40        1:10       48:49        1:17       22:33     1:22:27
21    James Bloedorn         M3539         4/11       11:09        0:45       46:26        0:44       24:22     1:23:24
22    Brent Brown            M3034         6/15        9:08        1:23       48:18        0:50       24:17     1:23:54
23    Robert Herber          M5054          3/7        9:28        0:39       47:10        0:39       27:08     1:25:03
24    Peter Johnson          M4044         2/11       10:16        1:01       48:03        1:24       24:57     1:25:39
25    Robert Peschke         M1519          1/4        6:52        1:41       53:08        0:46       23:27     1:25:54
26    Matthew Washkoviak     M2024          3/7       11:31        1:54       49:10        0:30       22:51     1:25:54
27    Rob Shirey             M2024          4/7        8:23        1:51       52:59        1:48       21:13     1:26:13
28    Jeff Schreiner         M2529          4/9       11:35        1:28       48:28        1:12       23:36     1:26:17
29    Andrew Roberts         M2529          5/9        8:30        1:00       49:33        0:45       26:46     1:26:32
30    Lora Moody             F3539         2/12       10:01        2:06       49:14        1:06       24:08     1:26:33
31    Todd Lowe              M4044         3/11        9:39        1:12       50:25        0:54       24:40     1:26:47
32    Samuel Kasper          M1519          2/4        6:47        1:18       54:01        0:30       24:20     1:26:54
33    Joseph Verstegon       M3034         7/15       13:45        1:37       45:02        1:04       25:48     1:27:14
34    Owen Schneider         M1519          3/4        9:52        2:45       54:07        0:31       20:21     1:27:33
35    David Miller           M5054          4/7        9:32        1:19       48:55        1:06       26:52     1:27:42
36    Ryan Derber            M3034         8/15        8:47        1:15       51:15        1:02       25:34     1:27:51
37    Ken Fox                M4044         4/11        9:51        1:35       52:08        2:06       22:56     1:28:33
38    Bryan Rose             M3034         9/15       11:15        2:12       48:44        0:39       26:14     1:29:03
39    Michelle Cleveland     F4044         2/11       10:43        1:11       52:12        0:56       24:09     1:29:10
40    Roger Ashles           M3034        10/15       11:39        1:40       51:28        0:30       24:24     1:29:39
41    Mitch Beuthin          M3034        11/15       10:38        2:15       49:28        0:36       26:56     1:29:52
42    Christina Lehner       F2529         2/10       10:06        2:10       48:54        1:02       28:15     1:30:26
43    Michael Peliska        M1519          4/4       10:30        1:56       51:12        0:21       26:48     1:30:45
44    Paul Thomas            M3539         5/11       10:19        1:02       51:29        0:42       27:30     1:31:00
45    Tom Conway             M5559          1/2       10:13        1:48       51:39        1:16       26:08     1:31:01
46    Don Bartell            M4549          2/5        8:54        1:48       51:50        1:29       27:03     1:31:03
47    Chris Bruce            M2529          6/9       12:06        1:38       50:12        0:32       26:55     1:31:21
48    Paul Stinson           M2529          7/9        8:45        1:35       56:29        1:00       24:02     1:31:50
49    Richard Weber          M6064          1/3        8:23        1:15       51:55        0:51       29:30     1:31:52
50    Mark Sbrocco           M4044         5/11       11:52        2:15       51:05        0:31       26:19     1:32:00
51    Ross McDowell          M2529          8/9       11:20        3:11       53:01        1:22       23:07     1:32:00
52    Robert Seekamp         M3034        12/15        9:39        2:45       53:47        2:02       24:24     1:32:36
53    Mollie Overby          F2024          1/7        7:50        3:11       50:13        0:35       30:54     1:32:42
54    Brian McGreal          M4044         6/11       11:43        2:00       51:20        1:48       26:04     1:32:53
55    Mike Muller            M3539         6/11        7:45        1:34       54:22        1:09       28:28     1:33:16
56    John McDowell          M6064          2/3       10:33        2:10       53:20        1:08       26:29     1:33:38
57    Adam Clausing          M3034        13/15       11:44        2:27       51:14        1:47       26:49     1:34:00
58    Mike Miller            M4549          3/5        9:41        2:11       54:25        0:51       26:56     1:34:02
59    Thomas Guy             M4549          4/5       11:02        1:37       54:59        0:48       25:50     1:34:15
60    Laura Waterson         F2529         3/10        7:39        2:46       56:04        0:51       27:08     1:34:25
61    Kyle Koltz             M4549          5/5       13:15        1:56       52:36        0:44       26:25     1:34:54
62    Tanya North            F3034         1/11        9:24        2:13       57:02        0:31       26:04     1:35:12
63    Collyn Groose          F4549         1/10       12:47        2:51       53:39        1:16       24:52     1:35:24
64    Paul Hahn              M2024          5/7        8:54        2:31       57:42        0:34       25:57     1:35:36
65    Steve Ross             M5054          5/7       10:29        2:07       51:03        1:29       30:40     1:35:45
66    Kevin Kindt            M3539         7/11       10:34        0:54       54:42        1:38       29:10     1:36:56
67    Steve Donovan          M3539         8/11       12:07        2:16       54:05        0:53       27:51     1:37:10
68    Lee Hoeft              F5054          1/7        9:40        1:29       55:36        1:05       29:23     1:37:11
69    Andrea Clementi        F2529         4/10        8:01        1:52       58:35        2:05       26:54     1:37:26
70    Jennifer Gerdes        F3539         3/12        8:52        1:25       58:21        1:02       27:54     1:37:33
71    Ellen Spatt            F4549         2/10       11:21        1:26       53:26        1:26       30:01     1:37:38
72    Stacey Breister        F3539         4/12       13:22        1:05       53:39        0:43       28:51     1:37:39
73    Lynn Bartell           F4549         3/10       12:36        1:46       56:06        0:45       26:30     1:37:40
74    Jason Welty            M3034        14/15       10:56        2:34       53:27        1:23       29:29     1:37:46
75    Robyn Usher            F2024          2/7        7:59        1:36     1:02:04        0:31       26:06     1:38:13
76    Cindy Kamm             F3539         5/12       10:35        3:12       54:48        0:49       29:13     1:38:34
77    Nevenka Schumacher     F3034         2/11       11:36        2:44       55:22        0:59       27:58     1:38:37
78    Codie Richards         F1519          1/6        9:57        2:09       55:55        0:57       29:42     1:38:38
79    Vicky Brunner          F4044         3/11       12:15        2:10       58:42        0:24       25:27     1:38:56
80    Allison Koenig         F1519          2/6        9:58        2:10       56:06        4:28       26:44     1:39:24
81    Scott Miller           M4044         7/11       10:51        1:49       56:27        0:35       29:55     1:39:35
82    Kim Ellingson          F4044         4/11       10:55        1:45       54:15        1:29       31:22     1:39:43
83    Patti Richards         F5054          2/7       10:52        2:14       57:28        0:52       28:44     1:40:09
84    Kathleen Nevermann     F5054          3/7       12:52        1:53       56:06        1:20       28:16     1:40:25
85    Laura Rose             F3539         6/12       13:23        1:27       58:18        1:14       26:23     1:40:44
86    Kimberlee Boyce        F3034         3/11        8:33        1:54     1:01:17        0:30       28:55     1:41:08
87    Luke Staudenmaier      M4044         8/11       10:57        1:39     1:00:36        0:22       28:00     1:41:32
88    Ann Marie Woosencraft- F4549         4/10       11:54        1:51       55:54        1:19       31:01     1:41:57
89    Erin Udvare            F2024          3/7       10:36        2:58       55:54        2:13       30:21     1:41:59
90    Ann Dowden             F5054          4/7       10:28        2:17       58:12        1:22       29:57     1:42:14
91    Kathy Hahn             F4549         5/10       12:07        2:40       57:43        0:53       29:00     1:42:20
92    Daniel Sullivan        M4044         9/11       15:27        2:41       54:30        1:14       28:33     1:42:22
93    K Otto                 M4044        10/11       13:36        1:04       52:20        0:55       34:30     1:42:23
94    Wendy Bixby            F3539         7/12       10:33        1:49     1:00:12        0:30       29:37     1:42:39
95    Sarah J Lisiecki Perki F3034         4/11       11:16        3:40       58:03        2:16       27:35     1:42:48
96    Cindy Gurzynski        F3539         8/12       10:41        2:57       59:47        0:59       28:36     1:42:58
97    Sue Reith              F4044         5/11       12:02        2:50     1:00:25        1:28       26:27     1:43:12
98    Paige Brown            F3034         5/11       12:45        2:42       57:30        1:52       28:35     1:43:22
99    Karri Gordon           F4044         6/11       11:13        2:07       56:11        1:06       33:08     1:43:43
100   Mark Ammel             M4044        11/11        9:36        3:31       57:27        1:40       31:34     1:43:45
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101   Julie McMillian        F3539         9/12       10:27        3:48     1:01:04        0:49       27:42     1:43:47
102   Julie Kalupa           F1519          3/6        8:17        1:44     1:05:37        0:34       28:02     1:44:12
103   Doris Wells            F4044         7/11       10:04        2:40       59:51        1:18       31:08     1:44:58
104   Elizabeth Woodworth-Za F5054          5/7       10:55        2:47       56:01        0:43       34:37     1:45:02
105   Heather Lichtfuss      F2024          4/7       11:21        1:52     1:00:52        1:11       30:20     1:45:34
106   Jacob Ruby             M6064          3/3       12:12        3:25       59:04        2:09       29:10     1:45:58
107   Tara Cassady           F3539        10/12       13:46                                           30:58     1:46:26
108   Sarah Seekamp          F3034         6/11       10:50        3:26     1:02:51        1:03       28:35     1:46:44
109   Danielle Kolb          F3034         7/11        8:01        1:37       59:47        1:22       36:01     1:46:47
110   Dawn Dash              F4549         6/10       13:05        2:54       54:37        1:51       34:36     1:47:00
111   Erin Johankmecht       F2529         5/10       13:17        2:24       59:44        1:34       30:29     1:47:26
112   Mandi McConnell        F2529         6/10       13:04        2:40       59:54        1:22       30:29     1:47:26
113   Mark Mayberry          M2024          6/7       14:06        4:11       58:52        2:21       28:45     1:48:14
114   Leslie Leonardi        F4044         8/11       11:26        2:10     1:01:51        1:09       31:40     1:48:16
115   Philip Gredler         M5559          2/2        9:36        2:20       57:01        1:34       37:54     1:48:23
116   Meghan Cassady         F3034         8/11       12:43        3:01       59:43        2:25       31:32     1:49:22
117   Cj Hartman             F5054          6/7       10:08        1:18     1:00:00        1:10       37:20     1:49:54
118   Daniel Radtke          M3539         9/11       12:14        2:43     1:03:56        0:28       31:34     1:50:52
119   Claire Peterson        F2024          5/7       12:57        2:00     1:02:41        0:37       33:46     1:52:00
120   Pete Hoeft             M5054          6/7       15:24        2:15       59:46        1:33       33:40     1:52:34
121   Mary Cisler            F4549         7/10       13:55        1:58     1:01:09        1:39       34:19     1:52:58
122   Sarah Brochtrup        F2529         7/10       11:00        3:01     1:07:37        0:43       32:32     1:54:50
123   Barb Schroeder         F4044         9/11       12:28        2:15       58:29        0:55       41:15     1:55:20
124   Nicole Reith           F1519          4/6       14:03        1:53     1:11:22        0:30       27:38     1:55:23
125   Melanie Riley          F3034         9/11       12:49        2:29     1:02:28        1:23       36:44     1:55:52
126   Sarah Kohl             F3539        11/12       13:59        1:52     1:06:24        0:49       33:01     1:56:04
127   Kevin Kohl             M2024          7/7       13:42        3:23     1:07:42        0:33       30:55     1:56:13
128   Leslie Schwartz        F4549         8/10       13:11        3:22     1:03:49        1:13       35:59     1:57:33
129   John Yentz             M5054          7/7       20:02        2:40     1:01:22        0:41       33:03     1:57:45
130   Nicholas Walschinski   M2529          9/9       12:27        3:07     1:03:41        0:59       38:29     1:58:41
131   Alicia Sullivan        F4044        10/11       11:46        3:31     1:03:35        2:51       37:28     1:59:10
132   Nicole Hall            F1519          5/6       10:29        2:22     1:13:16        0:58       32:43     1:59:46
133   Genevieve Faust        F1519          6/6       10:28        2:25     1:13:26        0:47       32:43     1:59:46
134   Dawn Buhler            F4549         9/10       17:30        2:38     1:07:35        0:33       31:45     2:00:00
135   Kathleen Thomas        F3539        12/12       13:42        2:21     1:04:41        1:35       38:38     2:00:56
136   J Ryan Perkins         M3539        10/11        9:47        2:30     1:20:34        2:21       27:41     2:02:52
137   Christopher Conoboy    M3539        11/11        9:47        2:03     1:07:23        1:53       45:04     2:06:08
138   Jennifer Hutton        F4044        11/11       10:02        3:47     1:12:42        1:32       39:11     2:07:12
139   Frances Gary           F2024          6/7        9:09        5:18     1:16:05        1:40       35:21     2:07:31
140   Morgan Brickley        F2529         8/10        9:53        4:35     1:15:59        1:42       35:38     2:07:46
141   Kristin Kammer         F3034        10/11       19:08        3:17     1:03:56        4:39       36:53     2:07:51
142   Kristin Schinske       F2529         9/10       11:11        2:44     1:11:40        1:25       41:08     2:08:06
143   Frank Sausen           M6599          1/1       13:20        1:19     1:07:15        1:14       49:41     2:12:47
144   Lindsay Cupery         F2024          7/7       14:28        2:23     1:18:23        0:43       37:40     2:13:35
145   Natalie Udvare         F4549        10/10       15:17        2:59     1:12:45        2:21       42:20     2:15:41
146   Robin Oehlert          F5054          7/7       14:57        1:25                               40:52     2:17:10
147   Joshua Oppeneer        M3034        15/15       21:18        3:07     1:29:19        1:03       36:17     2:31:03
148   Betsy Welty            F3034        11/11       19:05        4:58     1:23:59        3:26       52:48     2:44:14
149   Emily Pantazes         F2529        10/10       13:37        2:49     1:28:53        2:59     1:01:26     2:49:42

Generated January 10, 2026 at 2:07 AM 2/2


